
Carrollton, TX

Kevin Falconer Mayor 972-466-3167 kevin.falconer@cityofcarrollton.com

Steve Babick Councilmember 972-466-3205 steve.babick@cityofcarrollton.com

Adam Polter Councilmember 972-466-4235 adam.polter@cityofcarrollton.com

Pat Cochran Councilmember 972-466-3203 pat.cochran@cityofcarrollton.com

Andrew Palacios Councilmember 972-466-4231 andrew.palacios@cityofcarrollton.com

Nancy Cline Councilmember 972-466-3082 nancy.cline@cityofcarrollton.com

Young Sung Councilmember 972-466-4232 young.sung@cityofcarrollton.com

H.A. "Rusty" Pendleton Councilmember 972-466-3088 rusty.pendleton@cityofcarrollton.com


